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SILICONEN
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11° 1650

1650 x 730 1650 x 660 1620 x 620 2332 x 730 1492 x 730 825 x 730 m m
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 3,09m 11,6 6,8
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 3,80m 12,8 8,5
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 4,57m 14,0 10,2
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 5,30m 15,2 11,9
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 6,04m 16,4 13,6
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 6,77m 17,6 15,3
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 7,53m 18,8 17,0
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 8,30m 20,0 18,7
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 9,02m 21,2 20,4

470
250

20

11° 1450

1450 x 730 1450 x 660 1350 x 620 2332 x 730 1492 x 730 825 x 730 m m
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 3,09m 10,2 6,8
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 3,80m 11,2 8,5
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 4,57m 12,3 10,2
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 5,30m 13,3 11,9
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 6,04m 14,4 13,6
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 6,77m 15,5 15,3
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 7,53m 16,5 17,0
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 8,30m 17,6 18,7
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 9,02m 18,6 20,4

470
250

20

11° 1250

1250 x 730 1250 x 660 1180 x 620 2332 x 730 1492 x 730 825 x 730 m m
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 3,09m 8,8 6,8
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 3,80m 9,7 8,5
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 4,57m 10,6 10,2
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 5,30m 11,5 11,9
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 6,04m 12,4 13,6
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 6,77m 13,3 15,3
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 7,53m 14,2 17,0
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 8,30m 15,2 18,7
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 9,02m 16,1 20,4

470
250

20
1115 1095

4
Points 1,59 m²

1 x L + 1 x R 1 x L + 1 x R

253

15 2 1 8 4

3
14 2 1 7 4 4
13 2 1 7 3

3
12 2 1 6 3 3
11 2 1 5 3

2
10 2 1 4 3 3
9 2 1 4 2

1
8 2 1 3 2 2

Size Lenght x Wide Roof Size Lenght x Wide

7 2 1 3 1

Wall H : 430

Wall H : 630

Glass Dimensions Nv Euro-serre Muurserre on wall 2,33m GlassH: Wall H : 830
Glass Size 730mm Sides

Opgemaakt op 7-12-2017

Points 1,59 m²
1 x L + 1 x R 1 x L + 1 x R

253

1115 1095

4
15 2 1 8 4 4
14 2 1 7 4

3
13 2 1 7 3 3
12 2 1 6 3

3
11 2 1 5 3 3
10 2 1 4 3

2
9 2 1 4 2 2
8 2 1 3 2
7 2 1 3 1 1

GlassH:
Glass Size 730mm Sides Size Lenght x Wide Roof Size Lenght x Wide

1115 1095

Glass Dimensions Nv Euro-serre Muurserre on wall 2,33m

4
Points 1,59 m²

1 x L + 1 x R 1 x L + 1 x R

253

15 2 1 8 4

3
14 2 1 7 4 4
13 2 1 7 3

10 2 1 4

3
11 2
12

3

2

2 1 6 3

7 2

3 3
9 2 1 4 2
8 2 1 3 2

Glass Dimensions Nv Euro-serre Muurserre on wall 2,33m GlassH:
Glass Size 730mm Sides Size Lenght x Wide Roof Size Lenght x Wide

1 3 1 1
2

31 5
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25° 1650

1650 x 730 1650 x 660 1620 x 620 1240 x 730 1250 x 730 1635 x 730 825 x 730 2470 x 730 1635 x 730 m m
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 3,09m 1 or 1 11,6 7,2
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 3,80m 2 or 2 12,8 9,0
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 4,57m 2 or 2 14,0 10,9
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 5,30m 3 or 3 15,2 12,7
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 6,04m 3 or 3 16,4 14,5
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 6,77m 3 or 3 17,6 16,3
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 7,53m 3 or 3 18,8 18,1
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 8,30m 4 or 4 20,0 19,9
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 9,02m 4 or 4 21,2 21,7

610 900
315 605

15

25° 1450

1450 x 730 1450 x 660 1350 x 620 1240 x 730 1250 x 730 1635 x 730 825 x 730 2470 x 730 1635 x 730 m m
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 3,09m 1 or 1 10,2 7,2
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 3,80m 2 or 2 11,2 9,0
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 4,57m 2 or 2 12,3 10,9
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 5,30m 3 or 3 13,3 12,7
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 6,04m 3 or 3 14,4 14,5
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 6,77m 3 or 3 15,5 16,3
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 7,53m 3 or 3 16,5 18,1
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 8,30m 4 or 4 17,6 19,9
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 9,02m 4 or 4 18,6 21,7

610 900
315 320 605

15

25° 1250

1250 x 730 1250 x 660 1180 x 620 1240 x 730 1250 x 730 1635 x 730 825 x 730 2470 x 730 1635 x 730 m m
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 3,09m 1 or 1 8,8 7,2
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 3,80m 2 or 2 9,7 9,0
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 4,57m 2 or 2 10,6 10,9
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 5,30m 3 or 3 11,5 12,7
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 6,04m 3 or 3 12,4 14,5
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 6,77m 3 or 3 13,3 16,3
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 7,53m 3 or 3 14,2 18,1
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 8,30m 4 or 4 15,2 19,9
Muurserre on wall 2,33m x 9,02m 4 or 4 16,1 21,7

610 900
315 320 605

15
745 730 730

8 4
Points 1 x L + 1 x R 2,67 m²

1 x L + 1 x R 1 x L + 1 x R

15 2 1 8 8 4

7 3
14 2 1 7 7 4 7 4
13 2 1 7 7 3

5 3
12 2 1 6 6 3 6 3
11 2 1 5 5 3

4 2
10 2 1 4 4 3 4 3
9 2 1 4 4 2

3 1
8 2 1 3 3 2 3 2
7 2 1 3 3 1

Wall H : 430

Wall H : 630

Glass Dimensions Nv Euro-serre Muurserre on wall 2,33m GlassH: Wall H : 830
745 730

Opgemaakt op 7-12-2017

Glass Size 730mm Sides Size Lenght x Wide Poly

Points 1 x L + 1 x R 2,67 m²
1 x L + 1 x R 1 x L + 1 x R

15 2 1
14 2 1 7 7

8

3

8 8 4

7 3

4

6 3

4 7 4
13 2 1 7 7
12 2 1 6 6 3

4 3
11 2 1 5 5 3 5 3
10 2 1 4 4 3

2
9 2 1 4 4 2 4 2

1 3 1
8 2 1 3 3 2 3

Glass Size 730mm Sides Size Lenght x Wide PolySize Lenght x Wide

7 2 1 3 3

745 730 730

Glass Dimensions Nv Euro-serre Muurserre on wall 2,33m GlassH:

Points 1 x L + 1 x R 2,67 m²
1 x L + 1 x R 1 x L + 1 x R

15 2 1 4 8

7 3
14 2 1 7 7

4
4 7 4

13 2 1 7 7 3

5 3
12 2 1 6 6 3 6 3
11 2 1 5 5 3

4 2
10 2 1 4 4 3 4 3
9 2 1 4 4 2

3 1
8 2 1 3 3 2 3 2
7 2 1 3 3 1

Glass Dimensions Nv Euro-serre Muurserre on wall 2,33m GlassH:
Glass Size 730mm Sides Size Lenght x Wide PolySize Lenght x Wide

Size Lenght x Wide

Roof

Roof

Roof

8 8

320

730

29



11° 1650

1650 x 730 1650 x 290 1620 x 730 3073 x 730 2233 x 730 825 x 730 m m
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 3,09m 14,2 9,0
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 3,80m 15,4 11,2
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 4,57m 16,6 13,4
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 5,30m 17,8 15,7
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 6,04m 19,0 17,9
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 6,77m 20,2 20,2
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 7,53m 21,4 22,4
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 8,30m 22,6 24,6
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 9,02m 23,8 26,9

560
295

20

11° 1450

1450 x 730 1450 x 290 1350 x 620 3073 x 730 2233 x 730 825 x 730 m m
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 3,09m 12,3 9,0
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 3,80m 13,3 11,2
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 4,57m 14,4 13,4
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 5,30m 15,4 15,7
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 6,04m 16,5 17,9
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 6,77m 17,6 20,2
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 7,53m 18,6 22,4
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 8,30m 19,7 24,6
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 9,02m 20,7 26,9

560
295

20

11° 1250

1250 x 730 1250 x 290 1180 x 620 3073 x 730 2233 x 730 825 x 730 m m
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 3,09m 10,6 9,0
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 3,80m 11,5 11,2
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 4,57m 12,4 13,4
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 5,30m 13,3 15,7
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 6,04m 14,2 17,9
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 6,77m 15,1 20,2
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 7,53m 16,1 22,4
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 8,30m 17,0 24,6
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 9,02m 17,9 26,9

560
295

20

Points 2,51 m²
1 x L + 1 x R 1 x L + 1 x R

298

1480 1465

4
18 2 1 7 5 5
17 2 1 7 4

3
16 2 1 6 4 4
15 2 1 6 3

3
14 2 1 5 3 3
13 2 1 4 3

2
12 2 1 4 2 2
11 2 1 3 2

Roof Size Lenght x Wide

10 2 1 3 1 1

Wall H : 430

Wall H : 630

Glass Dimensions Nv Euro-serre Muurserre on wall 3,07m GlassH: Wall H : 830
1480 1465

Opgemaakt op 7-12-2017

Glass Size 730mm Sides Size Lenght x Wide

5
Points 2,51 m²

1 x L + 1 x R 1 x L + 1 x R

298

18 2 1 7 5

4
17 2 1 7 4 4
16 2 1 6 4

3
15 2 1 6 3 3
14 2 1 5 3

2
13 2 1 4 3 3
12 2 1 4 2

1
11 2 1 3 2 2
10 2 1 3 1

GlassH:
Glass Size 730mm Sides Size Lenght x Wide Roof Size Lenght x Wide

1480 1465

Glass Dimensions Nv Euro-serre Muurserre on wall 3,07m

5
Points 2,51 m²

1 x L + 1 x R 1 x L + 1 x R

298

18 2 1 7 5

4
17 2 1 7 4 4
16 2 1 6 4

3
15 2 1 6 3 3
14 2 1 5 3

2
13 2 1 4 3 3
12 2 1 4 2

1 1
11 2 1 3 2 2

Glass Size 730mm Sides Size Lenght x Wide Roof Size Lenght x Wide

10 2 1 3

Glass Dimensions Nv Euro-serre Muurserre on wall 3,07m GlassH:

30



25° 1650

1650 x 730 1650 x 290 1620 x 620 1518 x 730 1650 x 730 678 x 730 825 x 730 3148 x 730 2308 x 730 m m
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 3,09m 1 or 1 14,0 9,2
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 3,80m 2 or 2 15,2 11,5
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 4,57m 2 or 2 16,4 13,9
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 5,30m 3 or 3 17,6 16,2
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 6,04m 3 or 3 18,8 18,5
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 6,77m 3 or 3 20,0 20,8
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 7,53m 4 or 4 21,2 23,1
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 8,30m 4 or 4 22,4 25,4
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 9,02m 5 or 5 23,6 27,7

Points

690 909
248 465 467 685

20 245

25° 1450

1450 x 730 1450 x 290 1350 x 620 1518 x 730 1650 x 730 678 x 730 825 x 730 3148 x 730 2308 x 730 m m
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 3,09m 1 or 1 12,3 9,2
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 3,80m 2 or 2 13,3 11,5
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 4,57m 2 or 2 14,4 13,9
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 5,30m 3 or 3 15,4 16,2
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 6,04m 3 or 3 16,5 18,5
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 6,77m 3 or 3 17,6 20,8
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 7,53m 4 or 4 18,6 23,1
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 8,30m 4 or 4 19,7 25,4
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 9,02m 5 or 5 20,7 27,7

Points

690 909
248 465 467 685

15 245

25° 1250

1250 x 730 1250 x 290 1180 x 620 1518 x 730 1650 x 730 678 x 730 825 x 730 3148 x 730 2308 x 730 m m
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 3,09m 1 or 1 10,6 9,2
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 3,80m 2 or 2 11,5 11,5
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 4,57m 2 or 2 12,4 13,9
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 5,30m 3 or 3 13,3 16,2
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 6,04m 3 or 3 14,2 18,5
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 6,77m 3 or 3 15,1 20,8
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 7,53m 4 or 4 16,1 23,1
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 8,30m 4 or 4 17,0 25,4
Muurserre on wall 3,07m x 9,02m 5 or 5 17,9 27,7

Points

690 909
248 465 467 685

15 245

1 x L + 1 x R

745 730 730 730

75 5
1 x L + 1 x R 3,37 m²

1 x L + 1 x R 1 x L + 1 x R

18 2 1 7 12

6 4
17 2 1 7 11 4 7 4
16 2 1 6 10 4

5 3
15 2 1 6 9 3 6 3
14 2 1 5 8 3

4 2
13 2 1 4 7 3 4 3
12 2 1 4 6 2

3 1
11 2 1 3 5 2 3 2
10 2 1 3 4 1

Glass Size 730mm Sides Size Lenght x WideSize Lenght x Wide Roof

Wall H : 430

Wall H : 630

Glass Dimensions Nv Euro-serre Muurserre 3,07m GlassH: Wall H : 830

1 x L + 1 x R 3,37 m²
1 x L + 1 x R

Opgemaakt op 7-12-2017

1 x L + 1 x R
1 x L + 1 x R

745 730 730 730

7 4
18 2 1 7 12 5 7 5
17 2 1 7 11 4

6 3
16 2 1 6 10 4 6 4
15 2 1 6 9 3

4 3
14 2 1 5 8 3 5 3
13 2 1 4 7 3

3 2
12 2 1 4 6 2 4 2
11 2 1 3 5 2

Poly

10 2 1 3 4 1 3 1

Roof
Glass Dimensions Nv Euro-serre Muurserre 3,07m GlassH:

Glass Size 730mm Sides Size Lenght x WideSize Lenght x Wide

1 x L + 1 x R

745 730 730 730

7 5
1 x L + 1 x R 3,37 m²

1 x L + 1 x R 1 x L + 1 x R

18 2 1 7 12 5

6 4
17 2 1 7 11 4 7 4
16 2 1 6 10 4

5 3
15 2 1 6 9 3 6 3
14 2 1 5 8 3

4 2
13 2 1 4 7 3 4 3
12 2 1 4 6 2

3 1
11 2 1 3 5 2 3 2

Glass Size 730mm Sides Size Lenght x Wide Poly

10 2 1 3 4 1

Glass Dimensions Nv Euro-serre Muurserre on wall 3,07m GlassH:
Size Lenght x Wide Roof
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8 MM

4 MM
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+ 3 cm
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= 4mm
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= 4mm
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niet inbegrepen

not included
nicht inbegriffen

non include

37


